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Provisional Classification by Class

No Driver Nat Team Car Time LapTotal Gap Kph
1 4 Ean EYCKMANS BEL  MP Motorsport Tatuus F4 T -421 1:44.093 4 8 153.0
2 81 Noah MONTEIRO PRT  Campos Racing Tatuus F4 T -421 1:44.375 4 7 +0.282 +0.282 152.6
3 33 Christopher EL FEGHALI LBN  Drivex Tatuus F4 T -421 1:44521 8 11 +0.428 +0.146 152.3
PSMIKIBLASCOS ESP  Monlau Motorsport Tatuus F4 T -421 1:44550 9 11 +0.457 +0.029 152.3
5 10 Niklas SCHAUFLER AUT  KCL MP Motorsport Tatuus F4 T -421 1:44.674 7 9 +0581 +0.124 152.1
6 5 Miguel COSTA BRA  Campos Racing Tatuus F4 T -421 1:44769 6 7 +0.676 +0.095 152.0
7 57 Kaiden HIGGINS ARE  DXR Tatuus F4 T -421 1:44.937 5 6 +0.844 +0.168 151.7
SR cardauE ORENON SVN GRS Team Tatuus F4 T -421 1:44942 6 7 +0.849 +0.005 151.7
9 39 Santino PANETTA ARG  TC Racing Tatuus F4 T -421 1:44947 11 11 +0.854 +0.005 151.7
10 2 Vivek KANTHAN USA  Campos Racing Tatuus F4 T -421 1:44.952 5 7 +0.859 +0.005 151.7
11 41 Stepan SUSLOV SWE  DXR Tatuus F4 T -421 1:44989 4 8 +0.896 +0.037 151.7
I2R55lEmmAIEEEBERMANR AUT  Rodin Motorsport Tatuus F4 T -421 1:45.067 10 11 +0.974 +0.078 151.5
13 91 Lorenzo CAMPOS AGO  Monlau Motorsport Tatuus F4 T -421 1:45.185 5 9 +1.092 +0.118 151.4
ARKIZEhilppslSmandIKERRES GRC G4 Racing Tuttus F4 T -421 1:45218 6 7 +1.125 +0.033 151.3
15 13 Jean Paul KARRAS GRC G4 Racing Tatuus F4 -421 1:45255 5 8 +1.162 +0.037 151.3
16 24 Kyuho LEE KOR  Rodin Motorsport Tatuus F4 T -421 1:45255 7 8 +1.162 151.3
17 6 Lewis WHERRELL GBR  T-Code by Amtog Tatuus F4 T -421 1:45518 7 12 +1.425 +0.263 150.9
18 17 Nacho TUNON ESP  Tecnicar by Amtog Tatuus F4 T -421 1:45782 7 9 +1.689 +0.264 150.5
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